Customer Last Name
Anchor Packaging Inc
Kroger Food &
Pharmacy #445
Stonebridge
Construction LLC

Ryan Brown

Spence Electric
Spence Electric
Ronald Cline
Kent Arnold

D & R Electric
10 Fitness of
Jonesboro
Amer Hizam

Wesley's Plumbing

Curtis Witcher

Adams & Cooper
Plumbing Co Inc.
Adams & Cooper
Plumbing Co Inc.

Moore Plumbing Co.

Chris West Plumbing
Adams & Cooper
Plumbing Co Inc.
Robby Patterson
Plumbing
Midamerica Hotels
Corporation

AGC Mechanical
RGB Mechanical
Contractors Inc.
Control Heating &
Cooling Inc.

B & M Electric/Nix
Construction

C & R Construction
Co. Inc.

Cesar Islas
Trolinger Construction
LLC

Tate General
Contractors Inc.

Permit Status
Active

Active
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Active

Active
Completed
Active
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Permit Type
CADDITIONS

CANOPY
CELECREC

CELECREC

CELECREC
CELECREC
CELECREC
CELECREC
CELECREC

CELECREC
CELECREC
CGASTEST

CGASTEST
CGASTEST
CGASTEST

CGASTEST
CGASTEST
CGASTEST

CGASTEST

CHVACR
CHVACR
CHVACR

CHVACR
CHVACR

COMALT
COMALT
COMALT

COM ALT

Service Address
4708 Krueger Dr

1525 S Caraway Rd

3610 Stadium

6029 E Johnson Ave
#A

1211 S Caraway Rd
1203 S Caraway Rd
3141 W Parker Rd
108 Marble Ln

1303 Falls St

1226 S Caraway Rd

811 N Church St
3103 Parker Annex
Rd

1712 Old Greensboro
Rd #G

4508 Stadium Blvd #E

2003 E Nettleton Ave

2512 S Culberhouse
St #D
456 Southwest Dr

811 N Church St
218 E Highland Dr

4000 E Johnson
901 E Johnson Ave
3667 E Parker Rd #C

2110 Fair Park Blvd
#A & B

2500 Alexander Dr #C

2215 Grant Ave
810 Gee St
1815 E Highland Dr

3005 Apache Dr

Project Cost
$45,000.00

$3,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$150,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,371,000.00

$125,000.00

Date Issued

1/23/2014
1/27/2014

1/6/2014

1/8/2014

1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/14/2014
1/14/2014
1/16/2014

1/22/2014
1/27/2014
1/2/2014

1/6/2014

1/10/2014

1/13/2014

1/21/2014
1/23/2014
1/30/2014

1/30/2014

1/13/2014
1/21/2014
1/22/2014

1/23/2014

1/28/2014

1/3/2014
1/8/2014
1/13/2014

1/16/2014



Tridant Builders Inc.

Tridant Builders Inc.

Gillis Inc.

Nix Construction
Company

Not Determined
ABC General
Construction

10 Fitness of
Jonesboro
Springfield Builders
Inc.

M & H Electric
Stewart Electric Co.
Inc.

B & M Electric/Nix
Construction
Construction Network
Inc.

Construction Network
Inc.

George & Faye
Siebert

Dixie Contractors Inc.

Robby Patterson
Plumbing

Robby Patterson
Plumbing

Rodney & April
Snyder

Robby Patterson
Plumbing

MTE LLC

Wesley's Plumbing
Crittco Cable & Fiber
Inc.

Cline Trenching
Adams & Cooper
Plumbing Co Inc.
AP Sign Group LLC
Backyard Signs
Cupples Signs

Crenshaw Signs Inc.

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Void

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

COMALT

COM ALT
COMALT
COMALT
COM ALT
COMALT

COMALT

COM ALT
COM ELEC
COMELEC

COMELEC

COMMBPF

COMMBPF

COMMBPF

CPLUMBING

CPLUMBING

CPLUMBING

CPLUMBING

CPLUMBING

CPLUMBING
CPLUMBING

CSewerStreetCut
CSewerStreetCut
CSewerStreetCut

CSIGNS
CSIGNS
CSIGNS

CSIGNS

2110 Fair Park Blvd
#A & B

2110 Fair Park Blvd
#F, G, H

1339 E Parker Rd

2500 Alexander Dr #C
2911 Gilmore Dr
3120 Shelby

1226 S Caraway Rd

2611 Stadium Blvd
3667 E Parker Rd #C
4000 E Johnson

2500 Alexander Dr #C
3901 E Highland Dr
2525 Neely Ln

3321 Dan Ave

2110 Fair Park Blvd
#A & B

5511 Stadium Blvd #A

5511 Stadium Blvd #B

422 E Philadelphia
Rd

2500 Alexander Dr #C

5527 Hwy 1 South
3901 E Highland Dr

920 Metzler Ln
2008 Wilkins Ave
208 Howard St.

1503 Stadium Blvd
2903 Phillips Dr
680 Southwest Dr
4502 Access Rd
#G&H

$250,000.00

$325,000.00
$35,000.00
$70,000.00
$450,000.00
$40,000.00

$6,500.00

$95,704.61
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$140,000.00
$1,858,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,918.00
$300.00
$36,000.00

$315.00

1/16/2014

1/23/2014
1/24/2014
1/24/2014
1/24/2014
1/27/2014

1/27/2014

1/30/2014
1/2/2014
1/23/2014

1/28/2014

1/2/2014

1/22/2014

1/31/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/22/2014

1/27/12014

1/30/2014
1/31/2014

1/2/2014
1/16/2014
1/30/2014

1/7/2014
1/6/2014
1/14/2014

1/16/2014



Advance Sign &
Lighting Corp.
Cupples Signs
Condray Sign

Ace Signs of AR

Art Craft Signs

Visual Dynamics
Advance Sign &
Lighting Corp.
Gibson's Signmart &
Rubber Stamp Co.
El Acapulco Mexican
Restaurant

ReNew Electric &
Solar

ReNew Electric &
Solar

Johnson Electric

D &R Electric

ABC Plumbing/
Electrical/Heat & Air
Task Electric

DCGLLC

Sellars & Pierce
Electric Inc

Strong Arm Electric
ABC Plumbing/
Electrical/Heat & Air
Sellars & Pierce
Electric Inc

Wilkins Electric

Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC
Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC
Jonesboro Cycle &
ATV LLC

K & T Investments of
NEALLC

Gillis Inc.

Bailey Contractors
Inc.

Stonebridge
Construction LLC

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Completed

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

CSIGNS

CSIGNS
CSIGNS

CSIGNS

CSIGNS
CSIGNS
CSIGNS

CSIGNS
CSTORAGE
ELEC Chg

ELEC Chg

ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg

ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg

ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg

ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg
ELEC Chg
Grading

Grading
Grading
Grading

Grading

2801 S Caraway Rd
#C

2901 E Highland Dr
1815 E Highland Dr

3500 E Highland Dr
#B

2110 Fair Park Blvd
#A & B

225 S Main St #103

5511 Stadium Blvd
1830 E Johnson
1701 E Highland Dr
209 Union St

211 Union St

4707 Sams PI
5119 Industrial Dr

305 S Main St #B

2810 Quality Way
1315 Country Club
Terrace

706 W College St
636 W Jefferson Ave
3120 Shelby

1301 Rosemond Ave

3000 E Highland Dr
FC #1

1210 Tony Dr

1021 S Culberhouse
St

2800 Fair Park Blvd

Richardson
3207 Stadium Blvd
514 Airport Rd

2839 Race St

$3,200.00

$45,400.00
$3,279.00

$11,533.00

$4,650.00
$1,100.00
$16,000.00

$8,975.00
$8,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1/16/2014

1/17/2014
1/17/2014

1/27/12014

1/28/2014
1/27/2014
1/30/2014

1/31/2014

1/16/2014

1/13/2014

1/13/2014

1/13/2014
1/14/2014

1/15/2014
1/15/2014
1/15/2014

1/16/2014
1/27/2014
1/27/12014

1/27/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014

1/31/2014

1/8/2014

1/10/2014
1/10/2014
1/16/2014

1/23/2014



Sugg Homes
Kagle's Heat & Air
Inc.

Service Heating & Air
Cond.

Williams A/C &
Heating

Allstate Air

ABC Plumbing/
Electrical/Heat & Air
Kagle's Heat & Air
Inc.

Nightingale
Mechanical
Airworks LLC /
Swindle Appliance
Kagle's Heat & Air
Inc.

R & R Plumbing &
Mechanical
Contractors Inc
Premium Heating &
Cooling LLC

Bell's Heat & Air
Steve's Heating &
Cooling

B & M Electric/Nix
Construction
Scott's Htg. & Air
Home Solutions
ESS-Equipment
Sales & Service
Airworks LLC /
Swindle Appliance
A1 Air Conditioning &
Refrigeration &
Insulation

Air Today LLC

Air Experts of
Arkansas Inc

M & H Electric
Flash Electrical
Service

Frank & Son Heat &
Air

Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

NEA Heating & Air

Active

Active
Active

Completed
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Completed

Completed

Active
Completed

Completed

Active

Completed

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Grading
HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG

HVAC CHG
HVAC CHG
MultiElectric
MultiElectric

MultiHVAC

MultiHVAC
MultiHVAC

2100 Ridgepointe Dr
805 Shoshoni Dr

522 W Washington
Ave

2810 Quality Way
600 E Oak St
305 S Main St #B

601 W Cherry Ave
1620 Hillside Dr
5119 Industrial Dr

2206 Rankin Cir

2800 Great Dane Ln.

2609 Glenwood Dr
713 W Jefferson Ave
1504 Metzler Ln

1206 Stone St

502 Melrose St
216 Labaume St

2213 E Highland Dr

802 Sims St

1407 Golf Course Dr

636 W Jefferson Ave
1708 Merrel Cv
1500 Kathleen St #K
3900 Griffin St

5938 Rees Rd #22

1500 Kathleen St #K
3900 Griffin St

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

1/27/2014
1/6/2014

17712014

1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/15/2014

1/16/2014

1/16/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/22/2014
1/22/2014

1/27/2014

1/27/2014

1/29/2014

1/30/2014
1/31/2014

1/2/2014
1/14/2014

1/13/2014

1/17/2014
1/17/2014



Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

Gulley Plumbing
Robby Patterson
Plumbing

Don Houff Plumbing

Kinman Plumbing

John Watkins
Plumbing Excavating
& Innovations

John Watkins
Plumbing Excavating
& Innovations
Adcock & Son
Plumbing

Derek Daniels
Builders LLC

Stone Partners

Jerry Barnes

Artis Scott

Brian Grantham
Patti Dodson

Turner Real Estate
LLC

Gookin Carpentry Inc.
Davis Built LLC

Joel Mason

City of Jonesboro
Frank Traycoff
Remax

Robert Ross

Johnny Ford

Frank Brewer

Alexandria Brady

Magic Touch
DCGLLC
Carmichael Air & Heat

Flash Electrical
Service

Flash Electrical
Service
Ritsmon Electric
M & H Electric
Samuel Lopez

Active
Active
Active
Active

Completed

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Completed
Completed
Active
Active
Completed
Void
Active

Active

Completed
Active

Completed
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

MultiHVAC
MultiPlumbing
MultiPlumbing
PlumbCHG
PlumbCHG

PlumbCHG

PlumbCHG

PlumbCHG

RADDITIONS

RADDITIONS
RADDITIONS
RADDITIONS
RALTERATIONS
RALTERATIONS

RALTERATIONS

RALTERATIONS
RALTERATIONS
RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC

RELEC REC

RELEC REC
RELEC REC
RELEC REC

RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC

1500 Kathleen St #A

2209 Hurst Ln #B
2519 Forest Home Rd
#C28

3408 Access Rd

1901 Woodsprings
Rd

102 S Culberhouse

1801 W Nettleton Ave
#A & B

901 Gloucester

3000 Beanie Dr

1419 E Nettleton Ave
7410 Stanley Rd
2715 Pine Acres St
305 S Main St #B
2105 Shoshoni Dr

4402 StonebrookDr

1301 Rosemond Ave
901 Gloucester
1315 Kitchen St

603 Scott

1715 National Rd
1210 Tony Dr

2718 Curtview Dr
1405 W Monroe Ave
2800 Fred St

1314 W Huntington
Ave

1651 W Matthews
Ave #35

1701 Clayhill St
519 W Washington
Ave

5246 Providence Cr

5236 Providence Cr

4525 Lochmoor Cir
4793 Wildwood Ln
216 Labaume St

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,500.00

$75,000.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00
$74,000.00

$875.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00
$26,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1/31/2014
1/16/2014
1/29/2014
1/13/2014
1/17/2014

1/27/12014

1/27/2014

1/30/2014

1/8/2014

1/21/2014
1/27/2014
1/30/2014
1/15/2014
1/16/2014

1/17/2014

1/23/2014
1/28/2014
1/2/2014
1/2/2014
1/8/2014
1/14/2014
1/15/2014
1/21/2014
1/22/2014

1/23/2014

1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/29/2014

1/2/2014

1/2/2014

1/13/2014
1/15/2014
1/15/2014



Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC
Strong Arm Electric
Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC

M & H Electric
Flash Electrical
Service

William Courtney
ReNew Electric &
Solar

Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC

Strong Arm Electric

M & H Electric
Precision Electrical
Contractors LLC
Chambers Electric
Heating & Air LLC
Strong Arm Electric
Artis Scott

Davis Electric
Burch Homes LLC
Burch Homes LLC
K & T Custom Homes
LLC

BHB Investments
Shelton Construction
LLC

Derek Daniels
Builders LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC

RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RELECTRIC
RES BLDG
RES BLDG

RES BLDG
RES BLDG
RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

815 Gloucester Cv
2800 Sunnybrook Dr
724 Smithfield Dr
1800 Old Bridger Rd
4011 Walters Rd
1235 S Church St
831 Huntington Ave

4848 Wildwood Ln

2225 Sistine Chapel
Dr
4797 Wildwood Ln

716 Smithfield Dr

901 Gloucester

732 Smithfield Dr
2715 Pine Acres St
914 Marcom Dr
721 Smithfield Dr
805 Smithfield Dr

4817 Ocean Dr
825 Smithfield Dr
728 Smithfield Dr

1008 Layman Dr
2571 Chad Dr
2572 Chad Dr
2579 Chad Dr
2580 Chad Dr
2588 Chad Dr
2589 Chad Dr
2595 Chad Dr

2596 Chad Dr

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$170,000.00
$160,000.00

$86,500.00
$152,000.00
$140,000.00

$500,000.00
$109,000.00
$97,000.00
$109,000.00
$97,000.00
$78,000.00
$109,000.00
$109,000.00

$95,000.00

1/15/2014
1/16/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/22/2014
1/23/2014
1/27/12014

1/27/2014

1/27/2014
1/28/2014
1/28/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014
1/30/2014
1/31/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014

1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/8/2014

1/8/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014



Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
Chastain
Development LLC
J. H. Abel Realty Inc
Burch Homes LLC
Burch Homes LLC
Brian Ford
Construction Inc.
Amy Russell
Ridgeland
Construction Inc.
Shelton Construction
LLC

W & W Contracting
LLC

W & W Contracting
LLC

Inman Construction
P. F. Plumbing &
Remodeling

Elliott Construction
Nuckles & Son LLC

Sanders Services Co.

Inc.

Nuckles & Son LLC
Roto-Rooter
Nuckles & Son LLC
Adams & Cooper
Plumbing Co Inc.
Bullseye Plumbing
LLC

Bullseye Plumbing
LLC

BKB Plumbing
Clark Plumbing LLC
Nuckles & Son LLC
Chris West Plumbing
P. F. Plumbing &
Remodeling

AR Plumbing &
Mechanical Co.
Moore Plumbing Co.

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Completed

Active
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Active
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG
RES BLDG
RES BLDG

RES BLDG
RES BLDG
RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG

RES BLDG
RES BLDG
RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST

RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST

3588 Dover St
3589 Dover St
3594 Dover Dr

3595 Dover Dr

466 Whitestone Dr
5201 Julia Cv
5229 Julia Dr

6621 S Caraway Rd
4925 Winged Foot Ln
829 Smithfield Dr

708 Laura Lea
5200 Julia Cv

5205 Julia Cv
819 Smithfield Dr
295 CR 128

2109 Munos Ln
3712 Lexee Dr

3311 Parkwood Rd

512 Olive St
710 Chesnut St
1812 Henry St

429 CR 912
618 W Thomas St

1208 W Warner Ave

1508 Golf Course Dr
1800 S Church St
1210 Tony Dr

315 Watertree Dr

3506 Browning Dr

3609 Parkwood Rd
3907 Hill Dr #B

$78,000.00
$95,000.00
$78,000.00

$95,000.00

$89,000.00
$170,000.00
$150,000.00

$210,000.00
$160,000.00
$256,000.00

$150,000.00
$144,000.00

$94,000.00
$150,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/15/2014

1/16/2014
1/16/2014
1/16/2014

1/22/2014
1/22/2014
1/23/2014

1/23/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014
1/28/2014
1/2/2014

1/2/2014
1/3/2014

1/3/2014

1/6/2014
1/7/2014
1/7/12014

1/13/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/15/2014
1/16/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014

1/22/2014

1/23/2014
1/29/2014



Rusty McGaha
Plumbing

King Plumbing
Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

Sullivan's Services
Ace Heating &
Cooling

Air Experts of
Arkansas Inc

Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

B & G Heat and Air
Vanguard HVAC

Air Today LLC

Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

William Courtney
Air Concepts LLC
McGregor Heating &
Cooling Inc.

NEA Heating & Air
Home Solutions
Kevin's Heating & Air
Inc.

Chambers Electric
Heating & Air LLC
Days Heating & Air
Air Experts of
Arkansas Inc

Artis Scott

Davis Electric

Chris Magness
Plumbing

Superior Plumbing
Superior Plumbing
Superior Plumbing
Superior Plumbing
Superior Plumbing
Artmo Contractors
Inc.

L.A. Plumbing
Elizabeth Smith
Gulley Plumbing

Gulley Plumbing

Completed
Completed
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Void

Active
Active
Active

Active

RGAS TEST
RGAS TEST
RHVACR
RHVACR
RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR
RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR
RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR
RHVACR

RHVACR

RHVACR
RHVACR
RHVACR

RHVACR
RHVACR

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING

3216 Neil Cir #A&B
2203 Margo Ln

810 Rolling Forest Dr
4525 Lochmoor Cir
4261 Weldon Cv

724 Smithfield Dr

4793 Wildwood Ln

815 Gloucester Cv
1800 Old Bridger Rd

2225 Sistine Chapel
Dr

4797 Wildwood Ln

1235 S Church St
747 Craighead Rd

3604 Preston Oaks Dr

732 Smithfield Dr
1489 Sullivan Cir

4848 Wildwood Ln

901 Gloucester
4011 Walters Rd
716 Smithfield Dr

2715 Pine Acres St
914 Marcom Dr

4867 CR 745

812 Smithfield Dr
801 Smithfield Dr
797 Smithfield Dr
805 Smithfield Dr
721 Smithfield Dr

3716 Pilgrim Cir

756 White Dove Cr
3716 Pilgrim Cir
319 Goldrush Ln
4800 Prospect Farm
Rd

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

1/29/2014
1/30/2014

1/8/2014
1/13/2014
1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014
1/21/2014

1/22/2014

1/22/2014

1/23/2014
1/23/2014

1/23/2014

1/24/2014
1/27/2014

1/27/2014

1/28/2014
1/29/2014
1/29/2014

1/30/2014
1/31/2014

1/2/2014

1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014

1/6/2014

1/8/2014
1/10/2014
1/13/2014

1/13/2014



Bullseye Plumbing
LLC

Superior Plumbing
Maxium Plumbing
Gulley Plumbing
Bullseye Plumbing
LLC

Superior Plumbing

Robby Patterson
Plumbing

William Courtney
Superior Plumbing
Maxium Plumbing
James Plumbing Co
Artis Scott

Mark Rainwater
Plumbing

AC Trenching Inc.
Russell and Sons
Construction Inc.
P. F. Plumbing &
Remodeling

Jerry Dodson
Harris Pipe & Line
Plumbing

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING
RPLUMBING

RPLUMBING
RSewerStreetCut
RSewerStreetCut

RSewerStreetCut
RSewerStreetCut
RSewerStreetCut

725 Smithfield Dr

4816 Ocean Dr
1043 Mark Cir
2209 Hurst Ln #A

4817 Ocean Dr

3509 Woodsprings
Rd

5240 Providence Cr

1235 S Church St
728 Smithfield Dr
907 Arrowhead Dr
256 CR 149

2715 Pine Acres St

5236 Providence Cr

5103 Johnwood Dr
521 W Huntington
Ave

1005 Sylvain Hill
303 Nisbett St
1006 French St

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1/14/2014

1/14/2014
1/14/2014
1/16/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/23/2014
1/27/12014
1/28/2014
1/30/2014
1/30/2014

1/31/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014

1/16/2014
1/27/2014
1/31/2014



